Biff’s 2012 Fall Tuesday Open - 2012-2013

* 01/08/2013 Recap

* www.erostats.com

Rank

1

2
3
4
5
6

Team

3's Enough

TNT Billiard Players
Longstroke

Great Shape

Roger & The Rack's
Hot Pockets

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

3's Enough (5), TNT BILLIARD PLAYERS (1)
Longstroke (4), GREAT SHAPE (2)
Roger & The Rack's (5), HOT POCKETS (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Roger Miller (Roger & The Rack's) 50-26 vs Hot Pockets

Doug Thompson (Great Shape) 44-25 vs Longstroke
Chris Sydejko (Longstroke) 42-25 vs Great Shape
Clint Leitherse (Longstroke) 46-29 vs Great Shape
Steve, Weber (Longstroke) 47-30 vs Great Shape

Steve Adkins (3's Enough) 45-29 vs TNT Billiard Players
Jerry Lebakken (3's Enough) 44-35 vs TNT Billiard Players

Rounds

Won
54.0
52.0
455
41.5
34.0
25.0

Rounds Points Points Games
Lost For Against Won
30.0 2801 2353 209
32.0 2889 2274 228
38.5 2625 2492 189
42.5 2655 2580 184
50.0 2261 2976 116
59.0 2360 2916 125

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Chris Sydejko (Longstroke)

Don Redepenning (Great Shape)
Doug Thompson (Great Shape)
Holly Redepenning (Great Shape)
Terry Eberle (Great Shape)

Tom Fischer (Great Shape)

LAST WEEK'S EROs
Chris Sydejko (Longstroke)
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Games
Lost

141
123
162
166
234
225



