Biff's 2012 Fall Tuesday Open - 2012-2013 · 01/08/2013 Recap · www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	3's Enough	54.0	30.0	2801	2353	209	141
2	TNT Billiard Players	52.0	32.0	2889	2274	228	123
3	Longstroke	45.5	38.5	2625	2492	189	162
4	Great Shape	41.5	42.5	2655	2580	184	166
5	Roger & The Rack's	34.0	50.0	2261	2976	116	234
6	Hot Pockets	25.0	59.0	2360	2916	125	225

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

3's Enough (5), TNT BILLIARD PLAYERS (1) Longstroke (4), GREAT SHAPE (2) Roger & The Rack's (5), HOT POCKETS (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Roger Miller (Roger & The Rack's) 50-26 vs Hot Pockets Doug Thompson (Great Shape) 44-25 vs Longstroke Chris Sydejko (Longstroke) 42-25 vs Great Shape Clint Leitherse (Longstroke) 46-29 vs Great Shape Steve, Weber (Longstroke) 47-30 vs Great Shape Steve Adkins (3's Enough) 45-29 vs TNT Billiard Players Jerry Lebakken (3's Enough) 44-35 vs TNT Billiard Players

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Chris Sydejko (Longstroke) Don Redepenning (Great Shape) Doug Thompson (Great Shape) Holly Redepenning (Great Shape) Terry Eberle (Great Shape) Tom Fischer (Great Shape)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

Chris Sydejko (Longstroke)